
20 www.leister.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

1

2

4

2

3

4

65 6

Swiss  
made  

Plastic Welding General Catalog

GHIBLI AW: Robust and ergonomic.

The GHIBLI AW is the robust and ergonomic heat gun used for shrink in cable manufacturing, heating and forming 

in the automobile industry, lap welding of truck sheeting and for deburring plastic parts. Thanks to the easy-to-grip, 

two-component frame, the GHIBLI AW fits perfectly in the hand. Temperature and air volume can easily be adjusted 

with the proven and intuitive "e-Drive" operating unit. The stand that is included in the scope of delivery and the 

Heat gun

GHIBLI AW

Stand:
Thanks to the included stand, the GHIBLI 

AW can be placed in an optimum position 

at the workstation, thus reducing fatigue.

Practical air filter 
Regular cleaning of the air filters ensures 

optimum air flow and  

maximum power.

Leister e-Drive
Temperature and air volume are easy 

to control and inspect with the proven 

"e-Drive" operating unit – 

for reproducible results. 

Fatigue-free working 
Thanks to the integrated  

suspension lug, the GHIBLI AW  

can be suspended for  

fatigue-free work.

Compatible 
All of its predecessor’s nozzles also fit on 

the GHIBLI AW. Comprehensive selection 

of compatible accessories.

Ergonomic handling 
The two-component handle and the 

perfect device balance ensure an optimal 

grip and comfortable work, even under the 

harshest of conditions. 



www.leister.com 21

106.998

106.999

107.154

107.006

107.308

107.309

107.313

107.325

107.319

107.345

107.007

106.132

145.582

 32 / 33  

Plastic Welding General Catalog

H
ot

-A
ir 

H
an

d
 T

oo
lspractical device suspension make working easier. The 

air filters can be readily removed and cleaned. And of 

course, all of the nozzles from its predecessor fit the 

new GHIBLI AW. Shrink applications in cable manufacturing – ideal with the 

GHIBLI AW

 • Ergonomic heat gun

 • Digital temperature control 

 • Five-stage air volume control

 • "e-Drive" operating unit for optimum process control

 • 100% Swiss Made 

Heat gun

GHIBLI AW Accessories for GHIBLI AW

Wide slot nozzle 20 mm, push-fit

Wide slot nozzle 40 mm, push-fit

Tubular nozzle  5 mm, push-fit

Extension nozzle  

 5 × 130 mm, straight

Sieve reflector 50 × 35 mm

Sieve reflector 35 × 20 mm

Spoon reflector 25 × 30 mm, with 

screw connector

Solder reflector 17 × 34 mm, push-fit

Sieve reflector  65 mm

Welding mirror 135 mm, 

push-fit

 37 mm Dehorning nozzle

45 × 250 mm Shell reflector,  

push-fit

Heating element, 230 V / 2200 W

Heating element, 120 V / 1700 W145.580

General accessories

Technical data

Voltage V~ 230 / 120

Frequency Hz 50 / 60

Power W 2300 / 1800

Temperature °C 65 – 620

Air volume l/min 140 – 270

 Nozzle holder mm 36.5

Emission dB(A) 67

Dimensions (L × W × H) mm 280 × 220 × 90

 Handle mm 45

Weight kg 1.18

Conformity mark

Approval mark

Protection class II

Article No.: 
148.061 GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, Euro plug 

150.168 GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, UK plug 

150.169 GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, CH plug 

150.170 GHIBLI AW, 120 V / 1800 W, CEE plug 

148.079 GHIBLI AW, 100 V / 1500 W, JP plug

Scope of delivery: GHIBLI AW, case, stand, Operating Instructions


