GHIBLI AW: Robust and ergonomic.

The GHIBLI AW is the robust and ergonomic heat gun used for shrink in cable manufacturing, heating and forming in the automobile industry, lap welding of truck sheeting and for deburring plastic parts. Thanks to the easy-to-grip, two-component frame, the GHIBLI AW fits perfectly in the hand. Temperature and air volume can easily be adjusted with the proven and intuitive "e-Drive" operating unit. The stand that is included in the scope of delivery and the

GHIBLI AW Thanks to the included stand, the GHIBLI AW can be placed in an optimum position at the workstation, thus reducing fatigue. 2 2 Practical air filter Regular cleaning of the air filters ensures optimum air flow and 3 maximum power. 4 3 Leister e-Drive Temperature and air volume are easy to control and inspect with the proven "e-Drive" operating unit for reproducible results. Fatique-free working Thanks to the integrated suspension lug, the GHIBLI AW can be suspended for fatigue-free work. 5 All of its predecessor's nozzles also fit on the GHIBLI AW. Comprehensive selection of compatible accessories. 6 **Ergonomic handling** The two-component handle and the perfect device balance ensure an optimal **Swiss** grip and comfortable work, even under the harshest of conditions. made

Heat gun

practical device suspension make working easier. The air filters can be readily removed and cleaned. And of course, all of the nozzles from its predecessor fit the new GHIBLI AW.



Shrink applications in cable manufacturing – ideal with the GHIBLI AW

Heat gun

GHIBLI AW

- Ergonomic heat gun
- Digital temperature control
- Five-stage air volume control
- "e-Drive" operating unit for optimum process control
- 100% Swiss Made

Technical data		
Voltage	V~	230 / 120
Frequency	Hz	50 / 60
Power	W	2300 / 1800
Temperature	°C	65 – 620
Air volume	I/min	140 – 270
Ø Nozzle holder	mm	36.5
Emission	dB(A)	67
Dimensions (L \times W \times H)	mm	$280 \times 220 \times 90$
\varnothing Handle	mm	45
Weight	kg	1.18
Conformity mark		C€
Approval mark		\$
Protection class II		

Article No.:

148.061	GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, Euro plug
150.168	GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, UK plug
150.169	GHIBLI AW, 230 V / 2300 W, CH plug
150.170	GHIBLI AW, 120 V / 1800 W, CEE plug
148.079	GHIBLI AW, 100 V / 1500 W, JP plug

Scope of delivery: GHIBLI AW, case, stand, Operating Instructions

Accessories for GHIBLI AW

106.998	Wide slot nozzle 20 mm, push-fit
106.999	Wide slot nozzle 40 mm, push-fit
107.154	Tubular nozzle Ø 5 mm, push-fit
107.006	Extension nozzle ∅ 5 × 130 mm, straight
107.308	Sieve reflector $50 \times 35 \text{ mm}$
107.309	Sieve reflector $35 \times 20 \text{ mm}$
107.313	Spoon reflector 25×30 mm, with screw connector
107.325	Solder reflector 17 \times 34 mm, push-fit
107.319	Sieve reflector Ø 65 mm
107.345	Welding mirror 135 mm, push-fit
107.007	Ø 37 mm Dehorning nozzle
106.132	45×250 mm Shell reflector, push-fit
145.582 145.580	Heating element, 230 V / 2200 W Heating element, 120 V / 1700 W

General accessories ≥ 32/33 🛄



